
首長タイプねじプラグゲージ
Long Neck Type Thread Plug Gauge

在庫して
います
In Stock

深穴のめねじ測定には
首長タイプのねじプラグゲージで
簡単に検査できます。
A long-neck type thread plug gauge is used for inspecting easily deep hole threads.

オーバーサイズねじプラグゲージ
Thread Plug Gauge  Over Size GP2 +0.03

在庫して
います
In Stock

通りのみも即納です。
Fast delivery even for GO side only.

在庫リスト
Gauges stock list

1. ねじ部ゲージ長は標準サイズで通り側・止り側のℓ寸法は同じです
 The length ℓ of both GO and NOGO side is the same. Gauge length of threaded part is standard.
2. ねじプラグゲージとハンドルは圧入組立のため、ℓ寸法のバラツキ（±2㎜程度）があります
 Press-fitting assemble between thread plug gauge and handle resulting approximately ±2 mm variation in the length ℓ.
3. 在庫リストにないサイズは製作いたしますので問合せ願います
 Please contact us for the sizes that are not on the stock list.

1. オーバーサイズ+0.03　GPIP2、GPWP2、GPNP-6Hは
 M2×0.4～M20×2.5 在庫しています
 We have GPIP2, GPWP2, GPNP-6H with +0.03 over size
 for M2x0.4～M20x2.5 in stock.

ねじ用限界プラグゲージの首部を長くした形状です
A thread plug gauge with longer neck.

ハンドル長
Handle lengthℓ ℓ

セット在庫リスト
Gauges stock list

通りのみ在庫リスト
Gauges stock list

限界ねじプラグゲージ （従来JIS）
Thread Plug Gauge（Conventional JIS）

限界ねじプラグゲージ（JIS）
Thread Plug Gauge （JIS）

検査用 Inspection GPIP
商品コード Code

精度
Class

工作用 Production GPWP
商品コード Code
70083200
70133200
70173200
70213200
70243200
70293200
71053200
71043200
71123200
71103200

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

70083210
70133210
70173210
70213210
70243210
70293210
71053210
71043210
71123210
71103210

M 2   × 0.4   × 30
M 3   × 0.5   × 30
M 4   × 0.7   × 40
M 5   × 0.8   × 40
M 6   × 1.0   × 40
M 8   × 1.25 × 40
M 10 × 1.5   × 50
M 10 × 1.25 × 50
M 12 × 1.75 × 50
M 12 × 1.25 × 50

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

40
40
48
48
48
56
56
56
63
63

70083350
70133350
70173350
70213350
70243350
70293350
71053350
71043350
71123350
71103350

6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H
6H

精度
Class

2級相当 Class2 GPNP
商品コード Code

精度
Class

ハンドル長
Handle length

サイズ × 首長
Thread size × ℓ

70080220
70130220
70170220
70210220
70240220
70290220

商品コード
Item code

+0.03
+0.03
+0.03
+0.03
+0.03
+0.03

オーバー量
Over

M 2 × 0.4   GP2
M 3 × 0.5   GP2
M 4 × 0.7   GP2
M 5 × 0.8   GP2
M 6 × 1.0   GP2
M 8 × 1.25 GP2

サイズ
Thread size


